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Cases: 66 94 132 292
Cell Count Day Day Day Day 10-12
1,807,796 10 11 12 99

Mean= 6.073485 5.978989 6.058523 6.036301
Std Dev= 0.284589 0.259898 0.184916 0.132883

Max= 6.590909 6.595745 6.598485 6.431507
Min= 5.348485 5.521277 5.590909 5.828767

P= 0.707107 0.707107 0.707107 0.707107
Sample# Mean Mean Mean Mean

1 6.060606 5.978723 6.136364 6.068493
2 6.166667 5.56383 6.174242 5.976027
3 6.469697 6.180851 6.348485 6.321918
4 5.80303 5.765957 6.121212 5.934932
5 6.227273 5.56383 6.068182 5.941781
6 6.075758 6.595745 6.189394 6.294521
7 6.030303 6.095745 6.272727 6.160959
8 6.590909 5.595745 6.174242 6.082192
9 6 5.93617 6.045455 6

10 6.151515 6.106383 6.113636 6.119863
11 5.590909 5.840426 6.045455 5.876712
12 6.090909 5.691489 5.80303 5.832192
13 5.772727 5.904255 5.80303 5.828767
14 6.318182 5.946809 5.931818 6.023973
15 6.060606 6.010638 6.113636 6.068493
16 6.363636 5.521277 6.075758 5.962329
17 6.090909 6.180851 5.780303 5.979452
18 5.954545 6.021277 6.015152 6.003425
19 6.454545 5.914894 6.159091 6.14726
20 5.348485 6.095745 6.174242 5.962329
21 5.924242 5.680851 6.106061 5.928082
22 6.424242 5.787234 5.590909 5.842466
23 6.30303 6.148936 6.166667 6.191781
24 6.287879 6.06383 6.242424 6.195205
25 6.060606 6.12766 6.136364 6.116438
26 6.257576 6.010638 5.833333 5.986301
27 5.787879 6.202128 5.787879 5.921233
28 6.530303 6.138298 6.098485 6.208904
29 5.984848 6.510638 6.598485 6.431507
30 5.560606 6.191489 6.151515 6.030822
31 5.893939 6.202128 5.848485 5.972603
32 6.30303 5.851064 5.848485 5.952055
33 6.333333 5.840426 6.083333 6.061644
34 5.666667 6.319149 5.825758 5.94863
35 6.227273 6 6.060606 6.078767
36 6.030303 5.712766 6.159091 5.986301
37 6.030303 5.861702 6.075758 5.996575



38 5.833333 5.989362 6.227273 6.061644
39 5.636364 6.446809 5.984848 6.054795
40 6.242424 5.56383 5.969697 5.900685

Day 99
Normalised All

1 Mean= 6.036301 -1.3E-15 6.036301
2 Std Dev= 0.132883 1 0.132883
3 Max= 6.431507 2.974089 6.431507
4 Min= 5.828767 -1.56178 5.828767

P= 0.707107 Standard
Sample# Mean Round Dev Frequency

1 6.068493 0.242257 0 -4 0
2 5.976027 -0.45359 0 -3 0
3 6.321918 2.149385 2 -2 2
4 5.934932 -0.76285 -1 -1 11
5 5.941781 -0.71131 -1 0 17
6 6.294521 1.943209 2 1 7
7 6.160959 0.938101 1 2 2
8 6.082192 0.345345 0 3 1
9 6 -0.27318 0 4 0

10 6.119863 0.628837 1 Checksum 40
11 5.876712 -1.20098 -1
12 5.832192 -1.53601 -2
13 5.828767 -1.56178 -2
14 6.023973 -0.09278 0
15 6.068493 0.242257 0
16 5.962329 -0.55668 -1
17 5.979452 -0.42782 0
18 6.003425 -0.24741 0
19 6.14726 0.835013 1
20 5.962329 -0.55668 -1
21 5.928082 -0.8144 -1
22 5.842466 -1.4587 -1
23 6.191781 1.170049 1
24 6.195205 1.195821 1
25 6.116438 0.603065 1
26 5.986301 -0.37627 0
27 5.921233 -0.86594 -1
28 6.208904 1.298909 1
29 6.431507 2.974089 3
30 6.030822 -0.04124 0
31 5.972603 -0.47936 0
32 5.952055 -0.63399 -1
33 6.061644 0.190713 0
34 5.94863 -0.65976 -1
35 6.078767 0.319573 0
36 5.986301 -0.37627 0
37 5.996575 -0.29896 0
38 6.061644 0.190713 0



39 6.054795 0.139169 0
40 5.900685 -1.02057 -1
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